Rangliste BAP

1 Stephanie Roth
2 Cornelia Stettler
3 Barbara Tresch
4 Julia Schluep
5 Raphaela Schmutz
6 Nathalie Renevey
7 Christine Kunz
8 Noemi Fankhauser
9 Astrid Sutter
10 Melina Tresch
11 Selina Iseli
12 Nicole Kuchen
13 Valeska Amsler
14 Ingrid Jordi
15 Valeska Amsler
16 Regula Frei
17 Ramona Blaser
18 Ramona Blaser
19 Selina Iseli
20 Jennifer Jakob
21 Nadine Aeberli
22 Lisa Lauper
23 Gisela Imark
24 Sophie Fricker
25 Miriam Schweizer
26 Noemi Fankhauser
27 Natascha Stalder
28 Flavia Jakob
29 Michelle Plattner
30 Astrid Ledermann
31 Jessica Hitz

Fenja vom Derkingshof
Jenny vom Hasenmoos
Jenny vom Hasenmoos
Alexa

Querido de la Suiza
Moni

Querido de la Suiza
Tanif

Uskiara P

Pilamaya

Frodo

Co Pilot von der Rebe
Royal Joy vom Buhlhof
Hugmynd

Rocky

Woody

Nemo

Caillou

Eddy

Stella

Prinz

Loustic du Frene
Havanna

Eddy

Arrow

Harley

Arrow

Lami du Bel Air

Hornet

Teddy

Amor

122
116.5
115
114
113
112
111.5
110.5
110.5
107
106
104
103.5
103
102
101
100
99
98.5
98

97
95.5
94.5
94

90

90
89.5
89
86.5
81.5
76.5

87.143
83.214
82.143
81.429
80.714
80.000
79.643
78.929
78.929
76.429
75.714
74.286
73.929
73.571
72.857
72.143
71.429
70.714
70.357
70.000
69.286
68.214
67.500
67.143
64.286
64.286
63.929
63.571
61.786
58.214
54.643
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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